
u－18男子 シングルス

1Ｒ 2Ｒ QF SF SF QF 2Ｒ 1Ｒ

1

1 田口 13 石橋

2 原田 15 藤浪

1 田口 18 河内

5 利光 17 徳丸

6 山﨑 18 河内

1 田口 19 大野

井上 隆也 (大:大分舞鶴高)

野田 成佑 (宮:大分Jr) 7 野田 19 大野

9 福田 20 廣渡

12 青木 19 大野

11 八郷 23 浦本

12 青木 24 藤永

(宮:大分Jr)

(佐:海星高)

(大:九国大付高)

u－18男子 ダブルス

1Ｒ 2Ｒ ＳＦ 2Ｒ 1Ｒ

藤永 啓人 (佐:海星高) 落石 落石 倫 (長:海星高)
中井 彪雅 (佐:海星高)

利光 山﨑
田畑 田畑 佑馬 (長:海星高)

利光 佑太郎 (大:大分舞鶴高) 利光
笹渕 八郷

有浦 利起 (福:福徳学院高)

笹渕 大 (大:大分舞鶴高) 笹渕 令官 隼人 (福:福徳学院高)

儀保 拓夢 (沖:STEP) 利光 山﨑 山﨑 広耀 (宮:鳳凰高)
島袋 響 (沖:STEP) 笹渕 八郷 八郷 克 (宮:鳳凰高)

國定 宙太 (福:筑陽学園高) 石橋 徳丸 凌大 (鹿:大宮高)
森 健太郎 (福:筑陽学園高)

國定 石橋

木口屋 坂田 空冴 (鹿:大宮高)

羽生 竜聖 (鹿:鳳凰高) 野田
森 木口屋

石橋 成依 (佐:鳳凰高)
浦本 大将 (鹿:鳳凰高) 其田 木口屋 飛翔 (佐:鳳凰高)

田口 涼太郎 (大:大分舞鶴高)

井上 隆也 (大:大分舞鶴高)
橋本 崇広 (福:大分舞鶴高)

末永 雄大 (福:大分舞鶴高)

(福:大分舞鶴高)
(福:大分舞鶴高)

野田

野田 成佑 (宮:大分Jr)
其田 怜 (宮:ラフ)

2

6163

6436[10-6]

9

6262

補欠1

補欠2

補欠3

Ｆ ＳＦ

2017/1/3～6  

F

1 田口 涼太郎 (大:大分舞鶴高)
田口

石橋 成依 (鹿:鳳凰高) 13

2 原田 俊祐 (鹿:鳳凰高)
6463

座間味 光 (沖:沖縄尚学高) 14

3 許田 大夢 (沖:沖縄尚学高) 藤浪 巧 (長:海星高) 15

6475
(佐:折尾愛真高) 16

6075

4 森 健太郎 (福:筑陽学園高) 梶原 颯大
6063

5 利光 佑太郎 (佐:大分舞鶴高) 徳丸 凌大
6164

(宮:大宮高) 17

河内

廣渡

健 (大:大分舞鶴高) 18

20

197

6 山﨑 広耀 (宮:鳳凰高)

(沖:普天間高)

大野 文也 (大:大分舞鶴高)

6062
泰斗8 羽生 竜聖 (宮:鳳凰高)

(長:鳳凰高)

8

7

6263

91

2

八郷

2

山﨑

9

6462

9

114

7

2 5762[16-14]

10

橋本 崇広
末永 雄大

6264
11

12

6264

(佐:九国大付高)

10 尾方

八郷 克

補欠

3

6

4

6375

6362 6361

有浦 利起

466463

634675

陸斗 (鹿:熊本工業高)

11

市田 圭司

浦本 大将

9 福田 光

6161

6462

6376(3)

466264

6060 6062

6361

11

6464

6162 4676(3)62

落石

藤永 啓人 (長:海星高) 24

(福:福徳学院高)

6

3664[10-8]

5

小坂 駿斗

466164

12 青木 響真 (福:北九州ｳｴｽﾄ)

6263

76(2)76(3)

7575

(宮:鳳凰高) 23

倫

21(鹿:鳳凰高)

22

成佑


